Company Name
AL Training and Recovery
Elite Concept Studio Spaces
Corazon Printing
Spiritual Direction Teresa McGuiness LLC
Simmons Investment Management
Robar Elite Transportation

Fund Source
CDBG
CDBG
CDBG
CDBG
CDBG
CDBG

Year
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2024

Award Amount
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,300.00
$5,000.00
$3,984.66




