

Company Name	Fund Source	Year	Award Amount
AL Training and Recovery	CDBG	2023	\$5,000.00
Elite Concept Studio Spaces	CDBG	2023	\$5,000.00
Corazon Printing	CDBG	2023	\$5,000.00
Spiritual Direction Teresa McGuiness LLC	CDBG	2023	\$1,300.00
Simmons Investment Management	CDBG	2023	\$5,000.00
Robar Elite Transportation	CDBG	2024	\$3,984.66